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5 - 6 July 2021
Result of Pass 6 dag 2
Blue

Gelleråsen - 2350 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCls PIC Laps

48 Svante Engberg 1:14.657 8  1 113.32Blue 1 10 

78 Jörgen Norling 1:15.551 6 0.894 2 0.894 111.98Blue 2 8 

62 Kevin Cederferm 1:17.153 9 1.602 3 2.496 109.65Blue 3 13 

67 Lukas Strandäng 1:19.383 6 2.230 4 4.726 106.57Blue 4 10 

73 Erik Lindstein 1:19.727 11 0.344 5 5.070 106.11Blue 5 12 

5 Oskar Forss 1:20.962 11 1.235 6 6.305 104.49Blue 6 12 

301 Karin Gustavsson 1:22.784 11 1.822 7 8.127 102.19Inst 1 12 

46 Magnus Stenberg 1:23.285 2 0.501 8 8.628 101.58Blue 7 10 

12 Carl-Fredrik Klåvus 1:24.113 7 0.828 9 9.456 100.58Blue 8 8 

4 Daniel Forss 1:25.446 7 1.333 10 10.789 99.01Blue 9 11 

TimekeeperClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:14.657  in lap  8  by  nbr. 48 : Sv ante Engberg ()

Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by  :  MB Racesupport AB

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Marcus Ladarp
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